
 

320 Chinnor - Princes Risborough
1440

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Service Number 320 320 320 320

Notes

Train departs London Marylebone 06:04 16:45 17:45 18:45

Train arrives Princes Risborough 06:37 17:19 18:23 19:23

PRINCES RISBOROUGH, Railway Station 06:50 17:30 18:30 19:30

Longwick, Chestnut Way 06:56 17:36 18:36 19:36

Bledlow, Village Hall 07:00 17:40 18:40 19:40

Chinnor, Springfield Gardens 07:03 17:43 18:43 19:43

Chinnor, Estover Way 07:05 17:45 18:45 19:45

Chinnor, The Wheatsheaf 07:06 17:46 18:46 19:46

CHINNOR, Red Kite Road 07:10 17:50 18:50 19:50

Service Number 320 320 320 320

Notes

CHINNOR, Red Kite Road 06:20 07:20 18:00 19:00

Chinnor, Estover Way 06:24 07:24 18:04 19:04

Chinnor, The Wheatsheaf 06:25 07:25 18:05 19:05

Chinnor, Red Lion 06:28 07:28 18:08 19:08

Bledlow, Village Hall 06:31 07:31 18:11 19:11

Longwick, Chestnut Way 06:34 07:34 18:14 19:14

PRINCES RISBOROUGH, Railway Station 06:41 07:41 18:21 19:21

Train departs Princes Risborough 06:49 07:46 18:43 19:43

Train arrives London Marylebone 07:42 08:38 19:27 20:26


